Bugg Brons B

Result List

1 ( 11)
2 ( 12)
3 ( 10)

Bugg Brons J

Result List

1 ( 24)
2 ( 21)
3 ( 23)
4 ( 20)
5 ( 22)
6 ( 25)

Bugg Guld B / J

Result List

1 ( 33)

2 ( 31)

3 ( 30)
Bugg Guld V

Result List

1 ( 42)
2 ( 43)
3 ( 40)
4 ( 41)

Bugg Champion V
Result List

1 (
2 (

52)
50)

All results Pardans Stockholm 170514
Pardanstavling och Artistic Ballroom - 2017-05-14

Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson
Derek Faltin - Tyra Kvicker
Filip Hall - Majken Kala

DSH

Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson

Fredrik Hall - Philippa Davidsson
Emil Andersson - Nora Berggren

Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter
Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson

Benjamin Lantz - Emma Mattsson

Sinclairs Dala
Sinclairs Dala

DIK
Sinclairs Dala
DIK
Sinclairs Dala
Sinclairs Dala
Lola

Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson DSH
Lucas Kala - Medea Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson DIK
Albin Demo - Erna Demo DSH
Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist DIK

Erik Lofgren - Jossefine Kala
Glenn Enkvist - Harriet Enkvist

Thomas Gilén - Jessica Kala
Emil Axelsson - Tina Bengtsson

Sida 1

Sinclairs Dala
DCL

Sinclairs Dala

HD
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3 ( 55) Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman DIK
4 ( 53) Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson Sinclairs Dala
5 ( 54) Rikard Milleved - Linda Bertilsdotter DCL

Swing Brons B / J / V

Result List

1 ( 33) Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson DSH
2 ( 42) Albin Demo - Erna Demo DSH
3 ( 30) Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson DIK
4 ( 24) Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson DIK
5 ( 43) Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist DIK
6 ( 11) Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson DSH

Swing Champion V
Result List

1 ( 50) Emil Axelsson - Tina Bengtsson HD
2 ( 55) Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman DIK

Salsa Brons B / J

Result List

1 ( 32) Samuel Kallin - Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs
2 ( 30) Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson DIK
3 ( 31) Lucas Kala - Medea Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
4 ( 24) Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson DIK

->5/6 ( 20) Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala

->5/6 ( 22) Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson Sinclairs Dala
7/9 ( 10) Filip Hall - Majken Kala Sinclairs Dala
7/9 ( 21) Fredrik Hall - Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
7/9 ( 23) Emil Andersson - Nora Berggren DIK

10/11 ( 25) Benjamin Lantz - Emma Mattsson Lola

10/11 ( 60) Oscar Hemborg - Johanna Lindgren Ackes

Salsa Brons V
Result List

1 ( 42) Albin Demo - Erna Demo DSH
Sida 2
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2 ( 55) Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman DIK
3 ( 43) 1Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist DIK

Salsa Guld B/ J / V
Result List

( 70) Theo Hansson - Jennifer Backman Sinclairs

( 33) Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson DSH

( 40) Erik Lo6fgren - Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala
( 11) Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson DSH

A wWN R

Danceshow Caribbean Solo J / Standard Solo J / Latin Solo 3J

Result List

1 ( 113) Wilda Fundin Sinclairs
2 ( 110) Engla Hamrén Sinclairs
3 ( 112) Nikolina Rosenkvist Sinclairs
4 ( 114) Vvilma Ornskov Sinclairs
5 ( 115) Theo Hansson Sinclairs
6 ( 111) Hjalmar Ekdahl Soder Sinclairs

Danceshow Caribbean Solo V / Latin Solo V
Result List

1 ( 121) Emelie Medailleu Sinclairs
2 ( 120) Pauline Strandberg Sinclairs

Danceshow Latin Solo B
Result List

1 ( 131) Molly Hansson Sinclairs
2 ( 130) 3Johlina Rosenkvist Sinclairs

Danceshow Latin Duo J / Swing Duo V
Result List

1 ( 55) 1Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman DIK
Sida 3
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2 ( 140) Hjalmar Ekdahl Soéder - Andrea Lindahl Sinclairs

Danceshow Caribbean Grupp J / Latin Grupp J
Result List

1 ( 151) Party Animals Sinclairs

Danceshow Latin Grupp V
Result List

1 ( 161) Sinclairs Basta Sinclairs
2 ( 160) Ladies and a Gent DCL

Solo Vals Brons Barn

Result List

1 ( 174) Medea Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
2 ( 170) Madeleine Weidemann  Sinclairs

3 ( 173) 3Johanna Lindgren Ackes

4 ( 131) Molly Hansson Sinclairs

5 ( 172) Celina Rosenkvist Sinclairs

Solo Vals Brons Junior

Result List

1 ( 238) Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
2 ( 115) Theo Hansson Sinclairs
3 ( 182) Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala
4 ( 183) Freja Liv Ackes

->5/6 ( 181) Emmy Wiksten Ackes

-> 5/6 ( 184) Sara Olsen Ackes
7 ( 185) Oscar Hemborg Ackes

Solo Vals Guld Junior
Result List

1 ( 190) 1Ida Liljedng Sinclairs
Sida 4
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2 ( 191) Jennifer Backman Sinclairs
3 ( 192) Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala

Solo Vals Champion Junior

Result List

1 ( 114) vilma Ornskov Sinclairs
2 ( 113) Wilda Fundin  Sinclairs
3 ( 202) 1Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs

Solo Vals Champion Vuxna
Result List

1 ( 211) Julia Johansson DANCE_FACT
2 ( 120) Pauline Strandberg Sinclairs

Solo Quickstep Brons Barn

Result List

1 ( 170) Madeleine Weidemann Sinclairs
2 ( 172) Celina Rosenkvist Sinclairs
3 ( 131) Molly Hansson Sinclairs

Solo Quickstep Brons Junior

Result List

1 ( 202) 1Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs
2 ( 185) Oscar Hemborg Ackes
3 ( 181) Emmy Wiksten  Ackes
4 ( 184) Sara Olsen Ackes

Solo Quickstep Guld Barn / Junior

Result List

1 ( 190) 1Ida Liljedng Sinclairs
2 ( 115) Theo Hansson Sinclairs
3 ( 173) 3Johanna Lindgren Ackes

Sida 5
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Solo Quickstep Champion Junior / Vuxna

Result List

A wWN R

(
(
(
(

114)
113)
211)
120)

Vilma Ornskov
Wilda Fundin

Julia Johansson
Pauline Strandberg

Solo Chacha Brons Barn

Result List

170)
225)
174)
221)
131)
220)
172)

226)
222)
223)
224)

Madeleine Weidemann
Tilde Gustafsson
Medea Rickardsdotter
Ida Alfredsson

Molly Hansson

Amélie Laugier
Celina Rosenkvist

Emil Andersson
Ingrid Uhlén
Ylva Ostervall
My Olofsson

Solo Chacha Brons Junior

Result List

NOoOupbhwNngBR

8/9
8/9
10/12
10/12
10/12

13/17

AN AN AN AN AN

AN AN AN AN

237)
236)
227)
202)
229)
228)
235)

232)
240)
182)
230)
239)

183)

Samuel Kallin
Mikaela Rannare
Najimi Robertsdotter
Ingrid Laurén
Gabriella Nilsson
Nicki Wictorin

Alma Elibo-Mattisson

Agnes Nilsson
Andrea Lindahl
Jossefine Kala
Viktoria Andersen
Tyra Nitenberg

Freja Liv

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
DANCE_FACT
Sinclairs

Sinclairs
Ahtletic
Sinclairs
DSH
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs

DIK
DANCE_FACT

DANCE_FACT
DANCE_FACT

Ronnefalk

Sida 6

Dala

Sinclairs
DANCE_FACT
Ahtletic
Sinclairs
DIK

DSH
Ahtletic

Ahtletic
Sinclairs
Sinclairs Dala
HD

HD

Ackes



13/17
13/17
13/17
13/17
18/21
18/21
18/21
18/21

185)
238)
241)
242)
181)
184)
231)
233)

AN AN AN AN AN

All results Pardans Stockholm 170514

Oscar Hemborg
Philippa Davidsson
Josef Hatem Lindkvist
Nora Berggren

Emmy Wiksten

Sara Olsen

Sallie Collins

Molly Sylsijo

Solo Chacha Brons Vuxna

Result List

auvih WN R

251)
252)
256)
255)
250)
254)

AN AN AN AN AN

Ackes
Sinclairs Dala
DANCE_FACT

DIK

Ackes

Ackes
Sinclairs
DANCE_FACT

Celine Sagmeister Sinclairs Sthlm

Emilia Hultberg Ah
Ella Olsson Ah
Engla Andersson Ah

tletic
tletic
tletic

Ida Danielsson Sinclairs Dala

Ebba Liljekvist DI

Solo Chacha Guld Barn

Result List

1
2
3

( 130)
( 173)
( 260)

K

Johlina Rosenkvist Sinclairs
Johanna Lindgren Ackes
Kalle Corp DSH

Solo Chacha Guld Junior

Result List

aAauvihwWNR

271)
111)
110)
270)
190)
272)

AN AN AN AN AN

Bea Alfredsson
Hjalmar Ekdahl Soder
Engla Hamrén

Erna Demo

Ida Liljeang

Hugo Aronsson

Solo Chacha Champion Junior

Result List

1

( 113)

Wilda Fundin

DSH
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
DSH
Sinclairs
DSH

Sinclairs

Sida 7



NouhbhwiN
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280)
114)
112)
191)
115)
192)

All results Pardans Stockholm 170514

Johannes Hansen
Vilma Ornskov
Nikolina Rosenkvist
Jennifer Backman
Theo Hansson

Eden Rickardsdotter

Solo Chacha Champion Vuxna

Result List

1
2
3
4

Solo Jive Brons

(
(
(
(

120)
121)
290)
211)

Result List

aAauvihwWNR

7/8
7/8

Solo Jive Brons

AN AN AN AN AN

170)
225)
174)
260)
173)
131)

222)
224)
172)

Result List

NoOoOupbhwNnBR

8/9
10

AN AN AN AN AN

280)
236)
232)
111)
240)
110)
229)

228)
272)
182)

Pauline Strandberg
Emelie Medailleu
Amanda Malmros
Julia Johansson

Barn

Madeleine Weidemann
Tilde Gustafsson
Medea Rickardsdotter
Kalle Corp

Johanna Lindgren
Molly Hansson

Ingrid Uhlén
My Olofsson
Celina Rosenkvist

Junior

Johannes Hansen
Mikaela Rannare
Agnes Nilsson
Hjalmar Ekdahl Soder
Andrea Lindahl

Engla Hamrén
Gabriella Nilsson

Nicki Wictorin
Hugo Aronsson
Jossefine Kala

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs D

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Ahtletic
DANCE_FACT

Sinclairs
Ahtletic
Sinclairs
DSH

Ackes
Sinclairs

DANCE_FACT

DANCE_FACT
Sinclairs

Sida 8

ala

Dala

Sinclairs
DANCE_FACT
Ahtletic
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
DIK

DSH
DSH
Sinclairs Dala



11/19
11/19
11/19
11/19
11/19
11/19
11/19
11/19
11/19
20/25
20/25
20/25
20/25
20/25
20/25

Solo Jive Brons

183)
192)
202)
227)
230)
235)
241)
242)
270)
181)
184)
231)
233)
238)
239)

NN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN

Result List

1
2
3
4

Solo Jive Guld

( 256)
( 255)
( 250)
( 252)

Result List

1
2
3
4

( 271)
( 190)
( 130)
( 221)

All results Pardans Stockholm 170514

Freja Liv

Eden Rickardsdotter

Ingrid Laurén

Ackes
Sinclairs Dala
Sinclairs

Najimi Robertsdotter Ronnefalk Ahtletic

Solo Jive Champion Junior

Result List

A wWN R

( 113)
( 112)
( 191)
( 115)

Viktoria Andersen HD

Alma Elibo-Mattisson Ahtletic
Josef Hatem Lindkvist DANCE_FACT
Nora Berggren DIK

Erna Demo DSH

Emmy Wiksten Ackes

Sara Olsen Ackes
Sallie Collins Sinclairs
Molly Sylsijo DANCE_FACT
Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
Tyra Nitenberg HD

Vuxna

Ella Olsson Ahtletic

Engla Andersson Ahtletic

Ida Danielsson Sinclairs Dala

Emilia Hultberg Ahtletic
Barn / Junior

Bea Alfredsson DSH

Ida Liljeang Sinclairs

Johlina Rosenkvist Sinclairs

Ida Alfredsson DSH

Wilda Fundin Sinclairs

Nikolina Rosenkvist Sinclairs

Jennifer Backman Sinclairs

Theo Hansson Sinclairs

Sida 9



All results Pardans Stockholm 170514
Solo Jive Champion Vuxna

Result List

1 ( 290) Amanda Malmros Ahtletic
2 ( 120) Pauline Strandberg Sinclairs
3 ( 211) Julia Johansson DANCE_FACT
Solo Salsa Brons Barn
Result List
1 ( 131) Molly Hansson Sinclairs
2 ( 170) Madeleine Weidemann Sinclairs
3 ( 220) Amélie Laugier Sinclairs
4 ( 172) Celina Rosenkvist Sinclairs
5 ( 173) 3Johanna Lindgren Ackes
6 ( 310) Hugo Heikura Sinclairs
7 ( 226) Emil Andersson DIK
Solo Salsa Brons Junior / Vuxna
Result List
1 ( 280) IJohannes Hansen Sinclairs
2 ( 190) 1Ida Liljeang Sinclairs
3 ( 250) 1Ida Danielsson Sinclairs Dala
4 ( 229) Gabriella Nilsson DIK
5 ( 182) Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala
6 ( 111) Hjalmar Ekdahl Soder Sinclairs
7/9 ( 231) Sallie Collins Sinclairs
7/9 ( 238) Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
7/9 ( 320) Valter Heikura Sinclairs
10/12 ( 202) 1Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs
10/12 ( 228) Nicki Wictorin DSH
10/12 ( 330) Rebecka Ekdahl Sinclairs Sthlm
13/15 ( 230) Viktoria Andersen HD
13/15 ( 239) Tyra Nitenberg HD
13/15 ( 242) Nora Berggren DIK
16 ( 184) Sara Olsen Ackes

Solo Salsa Guld

Result List

Barn / Junior

Sida 10
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1 ( 110) Engla Hamrén Sinclairs
2 ( 237) Samuel Kallin Sinclairs
3 ( 130) 3Johlina Rosenkvist Sinclairs
4 ( 260) Kalle Corp DSH

Solo Salsa Champion Junior

Result List

1 ( 113) Wilda Fundin Sinclairs
2 ( 340) Tova Stenkvist Sinclairs
3 ( 112) Nikolina Rosenkvist Sinclairs
4 ( 114) Vvilma Ornskov Sinclairs
5 ( 191) Jennifer Backman Sinclairs
6 ( 174) Medea Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
7 ( 115) Theo Hansson Sinclairs
8 ( 192) Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala

Solo Salsa Champion Vuxna
Result List

1 ( 120) Pauline Strandberg Sinclairs
2 ( 121) Emelie Medailleu Sinclairs

Solo Merengue Brons Barn

Result List

1 ( 170) Madeleine Weidemann Sinclairs
2 ( 131) Molly Hansson Sinclairs
3 ( 260) Kalle Corp DSH

4 ( 173) 3Johanna Lindgren Ackes

5 ( 220) Amélie Laugier Sinclairs

Solo Merengue Brons Junior / Vuxna
Result List

1 ( 230) Viktoria Andersen HD
2 ( 250) 1Ida Danielsson Sinclairs Dala
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3 ( 192) Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
4 ( 190) 1Ida Liljeang Sinclairs

5 ( 239) Tyra Nitenberg HD

6 ( 182) Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala
7/8 ( 181) Emmy Wiksten Ackes

7/8 ( 183) Freja Liv Ackes

9 ( 184) Sara Olsen Ackes

Solo Merengue Guld Barn / Junior

Result List

1 ( 130) 3Johlina Rosenkvist Sinclairs
2 ( 238) Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
3 ( 110) Engla Hamrén Sinclairs
4 ( 202) 1Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs

Solo Merengue Champion Junior

Result List

1 ( 340) Tova Stenkvist Sinclairs
2 ( 113) Wilda Fundin Sinclairs
3 ( 112) Nikolina Rosenkvist Sinclairs
4 ( 191) Jennifer Backman Sinclairs
5 ( 115) Theo Hansson Sinclairs

Solo Merengue Champion Vuxna
Result List

1 ( 120) Pauline Strandberg Sinclairs
2 ( 121) Emelie Medailleu Sinclairs

Solo Bachata Brons Barn

Result List

1 ( 170) Madeleine Weidemann Sinclairs
2 ( 131) Molly Hansson Sinclairs
3 ( 174) Medea Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
4 ( 220) Amélie Laugier Sinclairs
5 ( 172) Celina Rosenkvist Sinclairs

Sida 12
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Johanna Lindgren

Solo Bachata Brons Junior / Vuxen

Result List

280)
190)
330)
237)
238)
239)

auvihwWNR
AN AN AN AN AN

7/9

7/9

7/9
10

192)
230)
231)
185)

AN AN AN

Johannes Hansen
Ida Liljeang
Rebecka Ekdahl
Samuel Kallin
Philippa Davidsson
Tyra Nitenberg

Eden Rickardsdotter
Viktoria Andersen
Sallie Collins
Oscar Hemborg

Solo Bachata Guld Barn / Junior

Result List

1 ( 110)
2 ( 202)
3 ( 130)

Engla Hamrén
Ingrid Laurén
Johlina Rosenkvist

Solo Bachata Champion Junior

Result List

340)
113)
191)
114)
112)
115)

auvihwWNR
AN AN AN AN AN

Tova Stenkvist
Wilda Fundin
Jennifer Backman
Vilma Ornskov
Nikolina Rosenkvist
Theo Hansson

Solo Bachata Champion Vuxen

Result List

1 ( 121)
2 ( 120)

Emelie Medailleu
Pauline Strandberg

Ackes

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs Sthlm
Sinclairs
Sinclairs Dala
HD

Sinclairs Dala
HD

Sinclairs
Ackes

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
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Duo Chacha Brons Barn / Junior

Result List

1 ( 627)
2 ( 623)
3 ( 622)
4 ( 621)
5 ( 620)
6 ( 625)
7 ( 626)
8 651)

(

( 23)
9/11 ( 25)

( 624)

Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Rannare
Agnes Nilsson - Alma Elibo-Mattisson
Jennifer Backman - Johlina Rosenkvist
Medea Rickardsdotter - Philippa Davidsson
Tyra Nitenberg - Viktoria Andersen

Celina Rosenkvist - Molly Hansson

Emmy Wiksten - Freja Liv

Samuel Kallin - Theo Hansson
Emil Andersson - Nora Berggren
Benjamin Lantz - Emma Mattsson
Molly Twine - Tuva Selander

Duo Chacha Brons Vuxna

Result List

1 ( 410)
2 ( 631)
3 ( 630)
4 ( 632)
5 ( 53)

DANCE_FACT
Ahtletic
Sinclairs
Sinclairs Dala
HD

Sinclairs
Ackes

Sinclairs
DIK

Lola

Lola

Ella Olsson - Najimi Robertsdotter Ronnefalk Ahtletic

Emilia Hultberg - Engla Andersson
Ludvig Harald - Oskar Tholén

John Kallman - Olivia Heinero

Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson

Duo Chacha Champion Vuxna

Result List

1 ( 641)
2 ( 643)
3 ( 642)
4 ( 42)
5 ( 640)

Duo Jive Brons

Result List

1 ( 627)
2 ( 623)
3 ( 645)

Vilhelmina Bohlin - Vilma Ornskov

Emelie Medailleu - Tova Stenkvist
Nikolina Rosenkvist - Paulina Rosenkvist
Albin Demo - Erna Demo

Ida Danielsson - Jossefine Kala

Junior

Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Rannare
Agnes Nilsson - Alma Elibo-Mattisson
Eden Rickardsdotter - Philippa Davidsson

Sida 14

Ahtletic
Sinclairs
DANCE_FACT
Sinclairs Dala

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs

DSH

Sinclairs Dala

DANCE_FACT
Ahtletic
Sinclairs Dala
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-> 4/6 ( 23) Emil Andersson - Nora Berggren DIK

-> 4/6 ( 620) Tyra Nitenberg - Viktoria Andersen HD

-> 4/6 ( 626) Emmy Wiksten - Freja Liv Ackes
7/8 ( 25) Benjamin Lantz - Emma Mattsson Lola
7/8 ( 624) Molly Twine - Tuva Selander Lola

Duo Jive Brons Vuxna

Result List

1 ( 410) Ella Olsson - Najimi Robertsdotter Ronnefalk Ahtletic
2 ( 640) 1Ida Danielsson - Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala
3 ( 631) Emilia Hultberg - Engla Andersson Ahtletic
4 ( 53) Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson Sinclairs Dala

Duo Jive Champion Junior / Vuxna

Result List

1 ( 641) Vilhelmina Bohlin - Vilma Ornskov Sinclairs
2 ( 70) Theo Hansson - Jennifer Backman Sinclairs
3 ( 42) Albin Demo - Erna Demo DSH

4 ( 650) 3Johlina Rosenkvist - Nikolina Rosenkvist Sinclairs

Duo Salsa Brons Barn / Junior / Vuxna

Result List

1 ( 640) 1Ida Danielsson - Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala
2 ( 651) Samuel Kallin - Theo Hansson Sinclairs
3 ( 626) Emmy Wiksten - Freja Liv Ackes
-> 4/5 ( 23) Emil Andersson - Nora Berggren DIK
-> 4/5 ( 620) Tyra Nitenberg - Viktoria Andersen HD
6 ( 625) Celina Rosenkvist - Molly Hansson  Sinclairs
7 ( 25) Benjamin Lantz - Emma Mattsson Lola
8/9 ( 624) Molly Twine - Tuva Selander Lola
8/9 ( 630) Ludvig Harald - Oskar Tholén Sinclairs

Duo Salsa Guld Junior

Result List
Sida 15
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1 ( 622) Jennifer Backman - Johlina Rosenkvist Sinclairs
2 ( 621) Medea Rickardsdotter - Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala

Duo Salsa Champion Vuxna

Result List

1 ( 641) Vilhelmina Bohlin - Vilma Ornskov Sinclairs
2 ( 643) Emelie Medailleu - Tova Stenkvist Sinclairs
3 ( 642) Nikolina Rosenkvist - Paulina Rosenkvist Sinclairs

Duo Merengue Brons Barn / Junior

Result List

1 ( 653) 1Ida Liljeang - Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs
2 ( 620) Tyra Nitenberg - Viktoria Andersen HD
3 ( 652) Amélie Laugier - Molly Hansson Sinclairs
-> 4/5 ( 11) Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson DSH
-> 4/5 ( 626) Emmy Wiksten - Freja Liv Ackes

Duo Merengue Guld Junior
Result List

1 ( 621) Medea Rickardsdotter - Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
2 ( 622) Jennifer Backman - Johlina Rosenkvist Sinclairs

Duo Merengue Champion Vuxna

Result List

1 ( 643) Emelie Medailleu - Tova Stenkvist Sinclairs
2 ( 642) Nikolina Rosenkvist - Paulina Rosenkvist Sinclairs
3 ( 640) 1Ida Danielsson - Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala

Duo Bachata Brons Barn / Junior / Vuxen
Result List

1 ( 653) 1Ida Liljedang - Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs
Sida 16
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2 ( 620) Tyra Nitenberg - Viktoria Andersen HD

3 ( 651) Samuel Kallin - Theo Hansson Sinclairs
4 ( 625) Celina Rosenkvist - Molly Hansson Sinclairs
5 ( 630) Ludvig Harald - Oskar Tholén Sinclairs

Duo Bachata Champion Junior / Vuxen

Result List

1 ( 641) Vilhelmina Bohlin - Vilma Ornskov Sinclairs
2 ( 643) Emelie Medailleu - Tova Stenkvist Sinclairs
3 ( 642) Nikolina Rosenkvist - Paulina Rosenkvist Sinclairs
4 ( 622) Jennifer Backman - Johlina Rosenkvist Sinclairs

Oppen klass Tango
Result List

1 ( 390) Bagration Barovskyi - Johanna Lindholm  DANCE_FACT
2 ( 627) Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Rannare DANCE_FACT

Vals Brons B

Result List

1 ( 350) 3Jonas Sahlin - Inez Lindfeldt DANCE_FACT

2 ( 31) Lucas Kala - Medea Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
3 ( 12) Derek Faltin - Tyra Kvicker Sinclairs Dala
4 ( 10) Filip Hall - Majken Kala Sinclairs Dala

Vals Brons J

Result List

( 360) Johannes Hansen - Vilma Ornskov Sinclairs
( 361) Kaspar 0Olsson - Miranda Bacchus DCL

( 32) Samuel Kallin - Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs
( 60) Oscar Hemborg - Johanna Lindgren Ackes

( 362) Simon Bacchus - Lycke Einberg Eriksson DCL
( 20) Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
( 22) Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson Sinclairs Dala

NoupbhwNnR
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Vals Brons V

Result List

uih wNnR

Tango Brons B /

( 53)
( 370)
( 371)
( 40)
( 372)

Result List

1
2
3

Quickstep Brons

( 362)
( 380)
( 361)

Result List

uih wNnR

Quickstep Brons

( 360)
( 32)
( 60)
( 350)
( 20)

Result List

1
2
3

Standard Silver

( 40)
( 53)
( 371)

Result List

1
2

( 70)
( 627)

All results Pardans Stockholm 170514

Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson Sinclairs Dala
Mats Gillberg - Sandra Erlund DCL

Isak Ahlberg - Olivia Heinerd DANCE_FACT
Erik Lofgren - Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala
John Kallman - Molly Sylsjo DANCE_FACT

Simon Bacchus - Lycke Einberg Eriksson DCL

Michelle Yomchapoh - Vera Grann DCL
Kaspar Olsson - Miranda Bacchus DCL
B/ 3

Johannes Hansen - Vilma Ornskov Sinclairs
Samuel Kallin - Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs
Oscar Hemborg - Johanna Lindgren Ackes
Jonas Sahlin - Inez Lindfeldt DANCE_FACT

Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala

Erik Lofgren - Jossefine Kdla Sinclairs Dala
Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson Sinclairs Dala
Isak Ahlberg - Olivia Heinerd DANCE_FACT

Theo Hansson - Jennifer Backman Sinclairs
Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Rannare DANCE_FACT
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All results Pardans Stockholm 170514

Standard Guld J / V / S
Result List

1 ( 390) Bagration Barovskyi - Johanna Lindholm DANCE_FACT
2 ( 41) Glenn Enkvist - Harriet Enkvist DCL

Oppen klass Samba

Result List

1 ( 390) Bagration Barovskyi - Johanna Lindholm  DANCE_FACT

2 ( 627) Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Rannare DANCE_FACT

3 ( 42) Albin Demo - Erna Demo DSH

4 ( 33) Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson DSH

5 ( 70) Theo Hansson - Jennifer Bdckman Sinclairs

6 ( 32) Samuel Kallin - Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs

7 ( 40) Erik Lo6fgren - Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala
8/11 ( 11) Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson DSH

8/11 ( 31) Lucas Kala - Medea Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
8/11 ( 53) Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson Sinclairs Dala
8/11 ( 55) 1Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman DIK

Cha-Cha Brons B

Result List

1 ( 350) Jonas Sahlin - Inez Lindfeldt DANCE_FACT

2 ( 625) Celina Rosenkvist - Molly Hansson Sinclairs

3 ( 12) Derek Faltin - Tyra Kvicker Sinclairs Dala
4 ( 10) Filip Hall - Majken Kala Sinclairs Dala

Cha-Cha Brons J

Result List

1 ( 30) Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson DIK
2 ( 24) Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson DIK
3 ( 20) Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
4 ( 361) Kaspar Olsson - Miranda Bacchus DCL
5 ( 362) Simon Bacchus - Lycke Einberg Eriksson DCL
6 ( 21) Fredrik H3ll - Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
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7/8  ( 22)
7/8 ( 60)
9/11 ( 23)
9/11 ( 25)
9/11 ( 400)

Cha-Cha Brons V

Result List

1 ( 43)
2 ( 372)
3 ( 371)
4 ( 411)

Samba Brons B /

Result List

1 ( 30)
2 ( 43)
3 ( 24)
4 ( 60)
5 ( 20)
6 ( 21)
7 ( 22)
8 ( 380)

Rumba Brons B /

Result List

1 ( 30)
2 ( 350)
3 ( 20)
4 ( 361)
5 ( 362)
6 ( 22)
7/8  ( 21)
7/8  ( 400)
9/10 ( 10)
9/18 ( 25)

All results Pardans Stockholm 170514

Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson
Oscar Hemborg - Johanna Lindgren
Emil Andersson - Nora Berggren
Benjamin Lantz - Emma Mattsson
Gabriel Lantz - Wilma Twine

Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist
John Kallman - Molly Sylsjo

Isak Ahlberg - Olivia Heinerd

Gustav Kyllenbeck - Malin Kyllenbeck

/v

Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson
Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist
Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson

Oscar Hemborg - Johanna Lindgren
Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter
Fredrik Hall - Philippa Davidsson
Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson

Michelle Yomchapoh - Vera Grann

Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson
Jonas Sahlin - Inez Lindfeldt

Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter
Kaspar Olsson - Miranda Bacchus

Simon Bacchus - Lycke Einberg Eriksson
Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson

Fredrik Hall - Philippa Davidsson
Gabriel Lantz - Wilma Twine

Filip Hall - Majken Kala

Benjamin Lantz - Emma Mattsson
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Sinclairs Dala

Ackes
DIK
Lola
Lola

DIK
DANCE_FACT
DANCE_FACT

Q8Q

DIK

DIK

DIK

Ackes
Sinclairs Dala
Sinclairs Dala
Sinclairs Dala

DCL

DIK
DANCE_FACT

Sinclairs Dala

DCL
DCL

Sinclairs Dala

Sinclairs Dala

Lola

Sinclairs Dala

Lola



Rumba Brons V

Result List

1 ( 411)
2 ( 43)
3 ( 371)

Jive Brons B / 3J

Result List

1 ( 350)
2 ( 30)
3 ( 24)
4 ( 23)
5 ( 60)
6 ( 361)
7/9  ( 20)
7/9 ( 21)
7/9  ( 22)
10/12 ( 10)
10/12 ( 25)
10/12 ( 400)

Jive Brons V

Result List

1 ( 43)
2 ( 411)
3 ( 371)
4 ( 372)

All results Pardans Stockholm 170514

Gustav Kyllenbeck - Malin Kyllenbeck
Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist
Isak Ahlberg - Olivia Heinerd

Jonas Sahlin - Inez Lindfeldt
Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson
Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson

Emil Andersson - Nora Berggren
Oscar Hemborg - Johanna Lindgren
Kaspar Olsson - Miranda Bacchus

Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter
Fredrik Hall - Philippa Davidsson
Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson

Filip Hall - Majken Kala

Benjamin Lantz - Emma Mattsson
Gabriel Lantz - Wilma Twine

Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist
Gustav Kyllenbeck - Malin Kyllenbeck
Isak Ahlberg - Olivia Heinerd

John Kallman - Molly Sylsjo

Latin Silver B / 3J

Result List

1 ( 627)
2 ( 32)
3 ( 11)
4 ( 31)

Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Rannare

Samuel Kallin - Ingrid Laurén
Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson
Lucas Kala - Medea Rickardsdotter
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Q&Q
DIK
DANCE_FACT

DANCE_FACT
DIK

DIK

DIK

Ackes

DCL

Sinclairs Dala
Sinclairs Dala
Sinclairs Dala
Sinclairs Dala
Lola
Lola

DIK
Q8Q

DANCE_FACT
DANCE_FACT

DANCE_FACT
Sinclairs
DSH

Sinclairs Dala



Latin Guld 3J

Result List

1
2
3
4

Latin Guld v / S

( 390)
( 360)
( 33)
( 70)

Result List

aAauvihwWNR

N

56)
42)
55)
40)
53)
41)

AN AN AN AN AN

( 370)
( 54)

All results Pardans Stockholm 170514

Bagration Barovskyi - Johanna Lindholm
Johannes Hansen - Vilma Ornskov

Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson

Theo Hansson - Jennifer Backman

Oscar Widén - Olivia Altin
Albin Demo - Erna Demo

Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman

Erik Lofgren - Jossefine Kala
Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson
Glenn Enkvist - Harriet Enkvist

Mats Gillberg - Sandra Erlund
Rikard Milleved - Linda Bertilsdotter
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DANCE_FACT
Sinclairs
DSH
Sinclairs

DCL
DSH
DIK
Sinclairs Dala
Sinclairs Dala
DCL

DCL
DCL



